
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 104-01140

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:11/29/2004 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:12/7/2004 12/7/2004

Title: Authorize the execution of an Amendment to a License Agreement with the City of Santa Barbara for
Public Art project implementation to add certain additional locations in the 600 and 700 block of State
Street for a program for ongoing and temporary (less than 12 months) display of borrowed art pieces
and to extend the term of the License Agreement from June 30, 2004 to June 30, 2008.

Sponsors: Arts Commission

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AuthorizedBOARD OF SUPERVISORS12/7/2004 1 Pass

Authorize the execution of an Amendment to a License Agreement with the City of Santa Barbara for Public Art
project implementation to add certain additional locations in the 600 and 700 block of State Street for a program for
ongoing and temporary (less than 12 months) display of borrowed art pieces  and to extend the term of the License
Agreement from June 30, 2004 to June 30, 2008.
[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

